
2023 Julius Alexander Isaac Moot Important Dates

Dear Participants,

Moot Schedule

Monday, October 3, 2022 Online Registration Opens
Thursday, October 27, 2022 Critical Race Theory Lecture by Professor Michelle Williams
Friday, November 4, 2022 at
4:30 PM EST

Deadline for Online Registration

Monday, November 7, 2022 Official Moot Package sent to Participants
Friday, November 26, 2022 at
4:30 PM EST

Deadline for Receipt of Clarification Questions on Moot
Problem and Rules

Monday, December 5, 2022 Answers to Clarification Questions Released
Friday, January 6, 2023 at
4:30 PM EST

Deadline for Submission of an Electronic (PDF) Respondent
and Appellant Facta

Monday, January 9, 2023 Electronic Copies of each team facta sent to the Opposing
Team’s designated person

Thursday, February 2, 2023 –
Saturday, February 4, 2023

Moot Competition

Saturday, February 4, 2022 Award Ceremony & Reception in the evening

These dates may be subject to change; please visit https://www.blsacanada.com/isaac-moot for
regular updates.

On behalf of the Black Law Students’ Association of Canada, we wish you all the luck in your
preparation!

Good luck,

Chinonso Ekeanyanwu
moot@blsacanada.com
National Moot Director, 2022-2023
BLSA Canada | AEND Canada
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